
1° Campestre CLAI - km 12
Sasso Morelli (Imola - BO) - Domenica, 9 settembre 2018

Clas. pett. COGNOME NOME M/F SOCIETA' ANNO CAT Tempo A B D E F G H
1 53 EZ ZAHIDY ABDELHAMID M ATL. BLIZZARD 1998 A 42.22 A       
2 31 BERNARDI SIMONE M ATLETICA IMOLA 1997 A 42.26 A       
3 16 EL BARHOUMI TAOUFIQUE M G.S. LAMONE 1981 A 42.48 A       
4 27 DIPAOLA FERDINANDO M ATLETICA IMOLA 1982 A 43.54 A       
5 50 BERNABEI ANDREA M POL. ZOLA 1971 B 44.25  B      
6 72 BELLINI ENRICO M EDERA FORLI' 1991 A 46.21 A       
7 46 MONTERUCCIOLI FLAVIO M AVIS CSPT 1972 B 46.33  B      
8 44 BECCA GIACOMO M AVIS CSPT 1970 B 46.49  B      
9 23 BECCARI NICOLA M GROTTINI TEAM 1969 B 47.26  B      

10 40 CONTOLI STEVE M LEOPODISTICA 1991 A 48.14 A       
11 51 BIAGI MATTEO M ATLETICA IMOLA 1988 A 50.02 A       
12 76 MASCARO SIMONA F GS LAMONE RUSSI 1977 G 50.06      G  
13 12 DALPANE CRISTIAN M LUGHESINA 1974 B 50.14  B      
14 11 ZANNONI ELISA F ATL. 85 FAENZA 1982 F 50.16     F   
15 17 VASSELLI CARLO M POL.CERAMICA 1962 C 50.25        
16 24 BETTINI MARCO M ATLETICA IMOLA 1976 B 50.35  B      
17 67 FERRI MIRCO M ATLETICA IMOLA 1982 A 50.41 A       
18 64 CARAVITA ANDREA M GS LAMONE RUSSI 1971 B 51.23  B      
19 85 MARTELLI MASSIMILIANO M ATLETICA IMOLA 1981 A 52.12 A       
20 18 ROSSI RICCARDO M ATLETICA IMOLA 1974 B 52.23  B      
21 58 LIPPI DENIS M ATLETICA IMOLA 1971 B 52.26  B      
22 3 MARANGONI FEDERICO M ATLETICA IMOLA 1973 B 52.36  B      
23 45 BACCHILEGA ORLANDO M AVIS CSPT 1960 C 52.39        
24 1 ANGELI PIERUGO M LEOPODISTICA 1973 B 52.42  B      
25 66 MARCHETTI MARCO M LUGHESINA 1977 B 53.12  B      
26 34 MORSIANI FABIO M POL. PROGRESSO 1970 B 53.49  B      
27 25 LANDI THOMAS M LEOPODISTICA 1972 B 53.53  B      
28 4 PAGANI ADRIANO M SAN PATRIZIO 1953 D 54.12   D     
29 15 SALAROLI GIANCARLO M G.S. LAMONE 1967 C 54.18        
30 21 GULMANELLI RAFFAELE M RUNCARD 1988 A 54.19 A       
31 74 MUZZI FRANCESCA F LEOPODISTICA 1977 G 54.39      G  
32 30 FREDA MONICA F G.S. GABBI 1970 G 54.55      G  
33 39 BETTI VIRGILIO M RUNCARD 1960 C 55.15        
34 62 LAGANA' GIUSEPPE M ALTETICA IMOLA 1988 A 55.24 A       
35 32 BARBIERATO ANTONIO M ATLETICA IMOLA 1972 B 55.40  B      
36 81 CAVINA DAVIDE M ATLETICA IMOLA 1974 B 55.49  B      
37 61 BABIKER GARIMICHEL ADIL M POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA 1979 A 55.51 A       
38 68 MEROLA FELICE LUCA M ATLETICA IMOLA 1981 A 55.53 A       
39 26 SPORTELLI TIZIANA F G.S. LAMONE 1967 H 55.59       H
40 77 TARLAZZI ANTONIO M GS LAMONE RUSSI 1973 B 56.01  B      
41 7 BONOLI ENRICO M ATL.CESENATICO 1948 E 56.50    E    
42 48 SGUBBI SANZIO M AVIS CSPT 1962 C 57.04        
43 80 TERZIARI MAURO M LEOPODISTICA 1968 C 57.43        
44 2 D'ANGELI PIETRO M LEOPODISTICA 1962 C 57.58        
45 73 NOVELLI GIANANDREA M LEOPODISTICA 1970 B 58.04  B      
46 49 PRUNI EUGENIO M AVIS CSPT 1975 B 58.18  B      
47 70 GARBESI RICCARDO M LIBERO 1969 B 58.22  B      
48 22 AMADORI CRISTIAN M CORRIFORREST 1975 B 58.30  B      
49 14 SEBASTIANI CLAUDIO M POD. VOLTANA 1962 C 58.38        
50 63 PASELLO NICOLETTA F GS LAMONE RUSSI 1967 H 59.10       H
51 9 FACCHINI GABRIELE M TE' BOTA TEAM 1972 B 59.42  B      
52 33 GIAGNACOVO SIMONE M RUNCARD 1969 B 59.50  B      
53 20 FASANA DANIELE M EDERA FORLI' 1978 B 1.00.33  B      
54 71 GERLERO CORINNE F COOP CERAMICA 1974 G 1.00.37      G  
55 69 FAROLFI LORIS M LEOPODISTICA 1973 B 1.00.38  B      
56 84 ZACCHERINI EMANUELE M COTIGNOLA 1975 B 1.01.35  B      
57 38 TURRINI JENNI F AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE 1979 F 1.01.44     F   
58 78 BETTI MAURIZIO M COOP CERAMICA 1973 B 1.02.44  B      
59 57 CAVINI CHIARA F ATELTICA IMOLA 1988 F 1.04.07     F   
60 79 GOLLINI CARLO ALBERTO M COOP CERAMICA 1960 C 1.04.10        
61 56 FRANCESCONI NADIA F LAMONE 1966 H 1.04.43       H
62 6 CASCHETTO PIERGIORGIO M SAN PATRIZIO 1967 C 1.05.13        
63 82 MORARA FABIO M LEOPODISTICA 1972 B 1.05.20  B      
64 42 CASSIANI FRANCESCO M ATL. 85 FAENZA 1956 D 1.06.21   D     
65 83 AGOSTINI ELISA F LEOPODISTICA 1973 G 1.06.35      G  
66 19 LIVERANI MAURO M AVIS FORLI' 1971 B 1.06.42  B      
67 59 FRANCI STEFANO M CIRCOLO GHINELLI 1963 C 1.06.43        
68 60 SALMI SILVIA F LEOPODISTICA 1967 H 1.06.50       H
69 86 GALLEGATI DAVIDE M RUN CARD 1964 C 1.07.34        
70 8 PENNA MARCO M ATLETICA IMOLA 1971 B 1.09.54  B      
71 41 GROSSI GIUSEPPE M NUOVA ATL. MOLINELLA 1966 C 1.10.19        
72 35 RAVAGLIA MICHELE M RUNCARD 1971 B 1.14.29  B      
73 52 POLI PAOLA F ATLETICA IMOLA 1963 H 1.16.42       H
74 13 SCHEDA ALBERTO M RUNCARD 1964 C 1.17.21        
75 65 TAMPIERI LUCA M LEOPODISTICA 1966 C 1.17.22        
rit 55 SCARDOVI GIANLUCA M ATLETICA IMOLA 1992 A A       
na 37 MANZONI SAMUELE M POD. VOLTANA 1983 A A       
na 75 RUBINI VERONICA F BLIZZARD 1986 F     F   



Clas. pett. COGNOME NOME M/F SOCIETA' ANNO CAT
1 53 EZ ZAHIDY ABDELHAMID M ATL. BLIZZARD 1998 A 42.22
2 31 BERNARDI SIMONE M ATLETICA IMOLA 1997 A 42.26
3 16 EL BARHOUMI TAOUFIQUE M G.S. LAMONE 1981 A 42.48

Clas. pett. COGNOME NOME M/F SOCIETA' ANNO CAT
1 76 MASCARO SIMONA F GS LAMONE RUSSI 1977 G 50.06
2 11 ZANNONI ELISA F ATL. 85 FAENZA 1982 F 50.16
3 74 MUZZI FRANCESCA F LEOPODISTICA 1977 G 54.39

1 27 DIPAOLA FERDINANDO M ATLETICA IMOLA 1982 A 43.54
2 72 BELLINI ENRICO M EDERA FORLI' 1991 A 46.21
3 40 CONTOLI STEVE M LEOPODISTICA 1991 A 48.14

1 50 BERNABEI ANDREA M POL. ZOLA 1971 B 44.25
2 46 MONTERUCCIOLI FLAVIO M AVIS CSPT 1972 B 46.33
3 44 BECCA GIACOMO M AVIS CSPT 1970 B 46.49

Clas. pett. COGNOME NOME M/F SOCIETA' ANNO CAT
1 17 VASSELLI CARLO M POL.CERAMICA 1962 C 50.25
2 45 BACCHILEGA ORLANDO M AVIS CSPT 1960 C 52.39
3 15 SALAROLI GIANCARLO M G.S. LAMONE 1967 C 54.18

1 4 PAGANI ADRIANO M SAN PATRIZIO 1953 D 54.12
2 42 CASSIANI FRANCESCO M ATL. 85 FAENZA 1956 D 1.06.21

Clas. pett. COGNOME NOME M/F SOCIETA' ANNO CAT
1 7 BONOLI ENRICO M ATL.CESENATICO 1948 E 56.50

57 38 TURRINI JENNI F AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE 1979 F 1.01.44
59 57 CAVINI CHIARA F ATELTICA IMOLA 1988 F 1.04.07

1 30 FREDA MONICA F G.S. GABBI 1970 G 54.55
2 71 GERLERO CORINNE F COOP CERAMICA 1974 G 1.00.37
3 83 AGOSTINI ELISA F LEOPODISTICA 1973 G 1.06.35

Clas. pett. COGNOME NOME M/F SOCIETA' ANNO CAT
1 26 SPORTELLI TIZIANA F G.S. LAMONE 1967 H 55.59
2 63 PASELLO NICOLETTA F GS LAMONE RUSSI 1967 H 59.10
3 56 FRANCESCONI NADIA F LAMONE 1966 H 1.04.43


